

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.CIVIL REVISION PETITON Nos. 1665 & 1666 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
11	13.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> At request, post on 30.03.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	