

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.1666 & 1665 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	01.05.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Due to paucity of time, and as Summer Vacation, 2026 is approaching, post on 15.06.2026. Interim order granted in C.R.P.No.1665 of 2025 is extended till then. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J ANS	

--	--	--	--