

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : Civil Revision Petition Nos.1665 and 1666 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.06.2026	<u>SRS,J</u> Heard Sri D. Prudhvi Teja, learned counsel for the petitioner in part. For continuation of arguments, post on 29.06.2026, under the caption 'for orders'. <u>SRS, J</u> IKN	